
Skatverband Westküste Schleswig-Holstein e.V.
im Skatverband Schleswig-Holstein/Hamburg e.V.

Langzeitübersicht Mitgliederstärke 

EDV Nr. Verein 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999

001 Skatklub Krückaububen 17 15 18 14 18 19 21 22 27 25

002 Skatklub Elveshörn 68 66 65 61 58 61 62 66 65 67

003 Glückstädter Matjes 23 21 21 21 21 21 17 18 20 22

004 Langer Peter Itzehoe 34 33 31 34 32 33 30 29 30 32

005 Steinburger Buben 10 13 10 8 9 7 7 10 12 17

006 Oelixdorfer Schützen 10 10 11 8 9 10 10 7 7 9

007 Had'n Lena Meldorf 44 44 44 46 47 46 47 47 47 46

008 Schleusenasse Brunsbüttel 29 27 25 25 21 24 22 22 25 25

009 Lola Buben Hohenlockstedt 33 31 31 32 33 31 33 33 29 31

010 Karo 7 Marne 43 46 52 51 57 49 57 56 55 55

011 Reizende Buben Brunsbüttel 13 20 23 22 18 17 12 12 12 12

012 Bredstedt 0 0 0 18 21 11 0 0 0 0

013 Büsumer Krabbe 24 31 32 29 36 30 31 25 22 16

014 Raus und Gewonnen Heide 18 19 22 16 18 18 17 16 16 16

015 SC St. Annen 14 13 12 14 17 17 16 17 18 18

016 1. Heider SC 62 58 52 53 51 53 53 51 54 49

017 Wesselburen 16 12 10 12 9 10 7 1 1 0

018 Pik As Husum 9 9 10 11 7 7 6 6 6 4

019 Goldene Buben Husum 37 36 33 32 27 24 34 42 45 42

020 Kleeblatt Viöl 23 28 30 31 32 31 30 34 34 35

021 Kreuz As Witzwort 22 23 24 31 31 32 28 21 17 16

022 1. SC St. Peter-Ording 29 33 32 27 28 31 29 48 48 33

023 1. Tönninger SC 17 16 17 14 12 13 13 13 16 15

024 Treene-SC Friedrichstadt 28 24 24 24 26 35 26 21 20 21

025 Gardinger SC 45 39 31 31 30 28 30 27 23 25

026 Medelby 16 16 12 8 8 7 7 6 6 6

027 Skatfüchse Leck 61 65 69 77 76 77 81 85 79 75

028 1. SC Sylt 46 46 54 55 55 51 51 49 55 64

029 Skatv. Karo Hoch Nienbüttel 0 11 14 18 23 24 23 16 17 18

030 Null Hand St. Michel 0 18 17 15 16 14 14 10 12 10

031 Brutkamp Albersdorf 0 9 21 25 30 35 38 42 46 56

032 1. Föhrer SC 0 21 24 25 25 23 23 21 22 21

033 Tellingstedter Asse 0 11 15 19 20 21 21 25 28 28

034 Karo As Eddelak 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 13 12 13

035 Null ouvert Hohenaspe 0 0 9 10 7 12 13 8 12 12

036 1. SC Niebüll 0 0 0 0 13 14 14 0 0 0

037 Skatfreunde Lunden 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 13 10 12

038 Ditmarsia Hennstedt 0 0 0 7 7 9 9 8 7 8

039 Skatfreunde Klein Nordende 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 37 40 48

040 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 36 36 36

041 Skatclub Burg/Dithmarschen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 28 27

042 Itzehoer Stör-Buben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 7

043 Fering-Skatfreunde Föhr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 11

044 Husumer Jungs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13

045 SC Rantrum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8

046 1. Wilsteraner SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 23

047 Flotte Asse Niebüll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

048 Pik As Reher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  gesamt: 791 864 895 924 948 961 1008 1056 1117 1127
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im Skatverband Schleswig-Holstein/Hamburg e.V.

Langzeitübersicht   Mitgliederstärke  



EDV Nr. Verein 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

001 Skatklub Krückaububen 24 21 19 17 15 14 13 24 23 22 24 18 19

002 Skatklub Elveshörn 66 63 59 53 50 55 50 39 34 33 30 29 28

003 Glückstädter Matjes 20 19 21 21 21 17 17 16 18 19 17 15 15

004 Langer Peter Itzehoe 28 26 26 25 23 24 24 23 22 20 19 17 16

005 Steinburger Buben 15 13 16 12 12 15 17 15 13 13 15 12 11

006 Oelixdorfer Schützen 7 8 8 9 9 9 8 7 8 7 8 7 6

007 Had'n Lena Meldorf 44 40 39 36 37 39 38 37 36 37 37 32 30

008 Schleusenasse Brunsbüttel 24 26 26 24 24 24 23 21 21 19 14 13 11

009 Lola Buben Hohenlockstedt 29 27 30 32 30 29 29 27 27 22 22 17 17

010 Karo 7 Marne 57 51 47 43 47 52 51 45 45 40 39 33 36

011 Reizende Buben Brunsbüttel 12 12 17 12 16 17 17 16 17 14 14 14 13

013 Büsumer Krabbe 18 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

014 Raus und Gewonnen Heide 14 14 17 19 19 16 15 14 12 11 11 12 12

015 SC St. Annen 15 16 16 16 17 17 17 16 16 16 13 13 10

016 1. Heider SC 52 49 51 47 43 41 40 37 34 35 35 40 39

018 Pik As Husum 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

019 Goldene Buben Husum 39 31 28 29 24 25 25 22 20 20 20 16 16

020 Kleeblatt Viöl 38 34 35 34 33 31 31 33 29 29 31 28 29

021 Kreuz As Witzwort 18 18 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 17 21 20

022 1. SC St. Peter-Ording 42 38 37 39 40 40 44 48 40 35 37 39 37

023 1. Tönninger SC 16 12 12 19 19 20 16 15 9 9 6 0 0

024 Treene-SC Friedrichstadt 18 14 14 13 12 14 16 16 14 17 18 19 20

025 Gardinger SC 20 21 24 20 20 20 20 18 17 14 14 14 15

026 Medelby 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

027 Skatfüchse Leck 63 58 60 50 49 50 50 54 51 51 47 46 46

028 1. SC Sylt 64 65 66 68 69 69 67 63 51 51 38 34 30

029 Karo Hoch Nienbüttel 18 18 21 22 23 23 27 30 29 29 30 29 23

030 Null Hand St. Michel 9 9 9 6 6 6 7 8 6 6 6 5 6

031 Brutkamp Albersdorf 63 57 64 65 58 62 55 58 54 49 39 35 34

032 1. Föhrer SC 20 18 14 13 14 14 11 9 11 9 11 12 12

033 Tellingstedter Asse 37 45 47 45 44 34 26 33 31 33 25 25 25

034 Karo As Eddelak 11 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 11 12

035 Null ouvert Hohenaspe 12 12 13 13 13 15 14 19 17 16 14 15 13

037 Skatfreunde Lunden 13 12 11 12 13 8 7 6 6 0 0 0 0

038 Ditmarsia Hennstedt 10 11 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

039 Skatfreunde Klein Nordende 49 55 56 58 58 63 64 70 65 59 30 32 29

040 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen 38 41 41 41 43 47 45 43 45 46 38 41 38

041 Skatclub Burg/Dithmarschen 33 35 33 34 32 31 33 26 26 27 32 32 29

042 Itzehoer Stör-Buben 9 9 12 10 11 12 12 11 7 5 6 6 6

043 Fering-Skatfreunde Föhr 10 10 11 13 9 8 11 12 11 11 10 9 9

045 SC Rantrum 12 10 12 11 11 13 15 14 15 13 13 12 13

046 1. Wilsteraner SC 26 28 31 27 27 23 20 21 20 20 19 16 15

047 Flotte Asse Niebüll 11 15 21 25 26 26 24 26 32 36 44 43 36

048 Pik As Reher 0 10 9 10 9 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

049 Fährhaus Schwabstedt 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 17 19 20 20 20

050 Nichtraucher Skatverein Elmshorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 24 22 25

051 SC Mittelholstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 14 14

052 Sylter Skatfreunde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 14

053 Skatverein Iselbek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

gesamt: 1135 1111 1133 1085 1062 1068 1049 1045 996 971 928 885 866
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EDV Nr. Verein 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

001 Skatklub Krückaububen 17 19 18 19 13 13 11 12 13 12 13 15

002 Skatklub Elveshörn 29 31 31 32 29 31 33 31 27 22 16 13

003 Glückstädter Matjes 17 15 15 18 17 16 17 16 16 15 13 19

004 Langer Peter Itzehoe 15 14 13 14 17 16 18 16 14 15 13 0

005 Steinburger Buben 13 10 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0



006 Oelixdorfer Schützen 6 5 6 6 5 7 7 6 6 3 3 3

007 Had'n Lena Meldorf 23 21 15 10 8 8 9 5 4 0 0 0

008 Schleusenasse Brunsbüttel 10 9 12 12 14 15 15 14 14 14 14 11

009 Lola Buben Hohenlockstedt 16 14 14 14 11 10 8 9 7 8 7 7

010 Karo 7 Marne 36 36 35 38 43 48 41 38 39 39 39 37

011 Reizende Buben Brunsbüttel 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

013 Büsumer Krabbe 6 8 9 12 13 12 12 15 14 11 8 8

014 Raus und Gewonnen Heide 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

015 SC St. Annen 10 8 10 10 8 7 7 6 6 6 0 0

016 1. Heider SC 40 41 38 42 48 48 47 44 41 47 42 41

018 Pik As Husum 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

019 Goldene Buben Husum 15 16 14 14 17 17 18 20 20 21 34 30

020 Kleeblatt Viöl 30 29 29 34 32 37 35 32 29 31 31 28

021 Kreuz As Witzwort 20 18 17 14 13 11 10 0 0 0 0 0

022 1. SC St. Peter-Ording 34 32 31 27 26 26 23 22 21 17 15 16

024 Treene-SC Friedrichstadt 16 6 9 8 10 8 8 9 9 7 7 6

025 Gardinger SC 14 14 15 16 17 18 18 17 16 16 16 13

027 Skatfüchse Leck 46 47 47 51 49 49 47 40 41 34 37 30

028 1. SC Sylt 32 30 29 23 23 23 19 21 21 19 18 20

029 Karo Hoch Nienbüttel 26 27 29 31 31 32 33 33 31 33 30 35

030 Null Hand St. Michel 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

031 Brutkamp Albersdorf 35 36 31 32 30 31 29 35 36 37 41 39

032 1. Föhrer SC 11 10 10 10 12 14 14 14 14 8 7 7

033 Tellingstedter Asse 18 17 17 17 15 16 15 17 14 15 13 12

034 Karo As St Michel 12 10 15 15 15 13 14 15 11 10 10 7

035 Null ouvert Hohenaspe 11 12 12 13 13 15 16 15 12 11 11 14

039 Skatfreunde Klein Nordende 20 14 14 12 12 11 11 12 12 12 13 19

040 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen 36 41 44 39 38 42 44 43 43 39 43 46

041 Skatclub Burg/Dithmarschen 30 32 30 20 18 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

042 Itzehoer Stör-Buben 5 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

043 Fering-Skatfreunde Föhr 8 9 8 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

045 SC Rantrum 16 26 28 24 27 18 8 10 10 10 10 10

046 1. Wilsteraner SC 15 14 11 11 12 13 12 11 11 12 11 15

047 Flotte Asse Niebüll 34 33 29 28 28 27 26 25 25 25 27 26

049 Fährhaus Schwabstedt 23 27 28 39 38 37 36 38 36 40 38 32

050 Nichtraucher Skatverein Elmshorn 28 28 29 30 33 29 29 31 29 23 24 29

051 SC Mittelholstein 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

052 Sylter Skatfreunde 13 11 10 11 11 11 10 8 7 7 7 8

053 Skatverein Iselbek 12 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

054 Friesenskat Hattstedt 0 0 0 8 13 17 10 9 12 12 12 13

055 Haseldorfer Skatverein 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 11 11 13 14

056 MTV Schwabstedt 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 7 0 0 0

gesamt: 835 815 774 774 777 761 732 712 683 642 636 626

28


